ative
Contact: Steffanie Badgett
951.314.6014
Steffanie.Badgett@pacificevents.com

AFR Furnishings

Contact: Kristen Spooner
619.819.9680
Kspooner@rentfurniture.com

Formdecor

Contact: Rolando Ferilli
714.493.9501
Rolando@formdecor.com

PartyKroo.com

Contact: Lisa Gomez
866.542.8373
lisa.gomez@partykroo.com

ENTERTAINMENT

Music Phreek DJ & Lighting
Contact: Vince Pham
858.449.2669
vyncep@yahoo.com

Third Coast Jazz

Contact: Jon Walters
619.316.8353
thirdcoastjazz@yahoo.com
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PHOTOGRAPHY

Bauman Photographers
Contact: Bronson Pate
858.586.2121
info@baumanphotographers.com

LIGHTING

Brilliant Event Lighting
Contact: Scott McBride
760.652.9939
scott@brillianteventlighting.com

FLORALS

Green Fresh Florals
Contact: Carlos Franco
619.544.0504
info@greenfreshflorals.com

DESSERTS

Sprinkles

Contact: Marissa Hanley
310.729.5831
mhanley@sprinkles.com

Blush Desserts

Contact: Brianna Enoch
858.505.9498
brianna@blushdesserts.com
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